Blutspenden in 29223 Celle bis zum 05.08.2025

Di
Do
Mo
Di

01.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

05.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Celle 29221
CD-Kaserne
Hannoversche Straf3e 30 b

Celle 29229 - GarlRen
Gemeindehaus
Quellweg 10 a

Celle 29227
Lebenshilfe
Alte DorfstralRe 4

Celle 29221
CD-Kaserne
Hannoversche Straf3e 30 b



